
353.03' 14
0.

0'

50.00'

125.0'

125.0'10
0.

0'

35.0'
67'
105'±

67'

135'

10
0'

135'

40'±

125'±

12
0'

±

55'±
100'± 160'±

315'±

670'±

120'±
130'±

250'±

135'±

200'±

155'±

85'± 115'±

145'±

90'±

501.6'

50.0'

90.0'

95
.0

'

50.0'
100.0'

125'±

150'±

25.0' 150.0'

11
0'

±

45.0' 25.0' 25.0'

65'±

45'±

100'±

125.0'

75.0'

50'±

10
0'±95

'±10
0'±

11
0'±12

0'±

12
0'±

50'±

25'±
25'±

50'±

50'

75'±

80
'±

70.0'

10'

35.0'
25.0'

25.0'

25.0'

90
'±

50
'±

175'±

135'±

130'±

20
'±

155'±
140'±

40'±

100.0'

50.0'

43'

95'±

50.0'

10'

70'±

130'±

90'±

60'±

50'±

60'

20'
35

'

30.0'

25
.0

'

10
7.

9'

70
.0

'

25
.0

'
25

.0
'

25
.0

'

50'±

50'±

12
0.

0'

110.0'

92
.0

'

10
0.

0'

55'±

90'±

15
0'

±

75
.0

'
50

.0
'

75
.0

'

110'±

147'±

140.0'

12
0.

0'

99.0'

144'

130.0' 25
.0

'
25

.0
'

25.0'

25.0'

162.0'

22
' 3'

25
.0

'

70'

80'

25
.0

'

92.0'

107.0'

518'±

130'±

95'±

100.0'

25
.0

'

25.0'

10
0.

0'

360.0'

50.0'

244.0'

NR

NR NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

NR

NR

NR

OS

OS

NR

NR

OS

NR
NR

NR

NR

OS

OS

NR

70.0'

NR

NR

NR

OS

NR

OS

NR

OS

NR

NR
NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

NRN
R

N
R

NR

NR
NR

NR

NR

NR

OS

OS

OS

JA
MAIC

A WAY

(PRIVATE)

SHORE

BOYER

STREET

DRIVE

PIN
ELA

ND

STREET

S
H

O
R

E

OS

BELLEVILLE   POND

190'±

190'±

20
0.

00
'

200.00'

200.00'

234.97'

24
6.

56
'

718'±

652.92'

544.63'

445.15'

399.09'

21
9.

02
'

18
2.

24
'

24
7.

62
'

224.10'

16
1.

68
'

14
72

.8
3'

60
0'

±

670'±

685'±

530'±

1522.27'

RR

RR

RR

RR
474.76'
474.76'

80.18'80.18'

110.18'110.18'

137.53'137.53'

68.38'
68.38'

124.85'
124.85'

135.33'
135.33'

269.26'269.26'

102.53'102.53'

174.17'

174.17'

408.68'

408.68'

95.48'

90
.5

2'

190.98'

15
1.

43
'

95.50'

33
5.

65
'

24
5.

13
'

209.54'591.02'

587.73'587.54'

450.00'

196.71'

200.00'

36.56'

103.29'
54.25'

42
.4

6'

63.58'
35.03'

95.92'

89.42'

20
0.

00
'

54
6.

93
'

27
1.

49
'

207.06'

35.13'

103.39'

133.95'

20
2.

51
'

15
0'

± 132.00'

307.48'

290.15'
261.53'

281.51'

32
.9

8'

47.54'

19
.6

1' 63.00'
52.09'

35
.1

8'

36
.0

3'

211.32'

93
.4

5'

179.98'

27
9.

91
'

51
3.

84
'

259.14'

12
2.

48
'

477.00'

276.01' 226.54'

12
8.

13
'

113.17' 327.62'

286.73'

527.73'

11
6.

48
'

32
3.

48
'

10
9.

15
'

97
.2

3'

160.85'

92.44'
184.00'

340.13' 103.77'

223.30'
223.30'

619.70'

1086'±

37.49'

113.82'
34.45'

54
.3

2'

186.40'

192.41'

313.76'

330.70'

16
7.

98
'

18
5.

62
'

24
1.

43
'

21
5.

86
'

226.68'

180.17'

75.92'
93.06'

88.34'

72.44'

86.35'

100.92'

109.48'

117.73'

103.88'

106.28'

207.03'

207.50'

163.09'

177.26'

99.29'

93.07'

189.57'

171.45'

62.38'

96.67'
321.15'

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

WATER

WATER

EASEMENT

EASEMENT

DEVELOPMENT
RIGHTS

ROAD

CO
L.

R
O

BERT
F.

RO
DM

AN
H

IG
H

W
AY

cem

cem
NK31

28
8'

±

75.6'
52.05'

42
9'±

150'±

169'±

71'±

165'±

180'±

108'±

150'±

300'±

135'± 110'± 73'

22
0.

19
'

224.7'
87.5'

80.9'
40'

45.5'
90.0'

167.2'

50'±

110'±

43
0'

155.47' 95.40'
RR GI

GI

RR

GI

OS

BELLEVILLE        POND

SECRET    LAKE

OAK

HILL

ROAD

1090'±

118.14'171.3'

82.86'12
5.

0'

55.27'229.68'

12
5.

0'

103.1'

193.36'
26.72'78

.3
0'

19.76'

118.00'

164.35'

193.66'

70.35' 220'±

70'±

207.42'

390'±
235.23'

220.0'

230.48'
230.48'

266.45'

80.15'
126.38'

23
0.

00
'

28
0.

0'

180.0' 70.0'

360.00'
180.0'

130.00'

180.0'

31
8.

27
'

45
6.

44
'

25
6.

44
'

20
0.

0'

194.37'

165.16'

10'

14.85'

87.65'

25
9.

24
'

31.01' 70.20'22.05'34.96'59.34'
52.36'

230'±

180..71'

NR

NR

NR

NR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

OAK
HILL

RO
AD

IN
EZ

DRIV
E

OAK HILL ROADLAFAYETTE ROAD

LA
FA

Y
E

TT
E

H
IG

H
W

AY

13
0'

13
0'

160'

160'
570'

33
5'

±
33

3.
18

'

184.26'
123.06' 89.95' 35
.6

5'

61.20'9.09'
162.61'55.37'

12
3.

25
'

125.19'

69.30'54.38'32.
22'

37.
09'

41
.15

' 20
.54

'23.62'
64.54'

52
.83

'

238.06'

14
5.0

9'

124.09'

225.66'

424.01'

17
7.9

3'

90.61' 91.97'

98.63'
98.54'

110.36'

36
3.

35
'

181.10'

66.88'

83.26'

288.78'

26
6.

92
'

44.23' 53.81' 53.48'

23.27' 110.06'

33
9.

32
'

99.96'

97.47' 39.26' 59.44'
37'±

81.43'
68'±

95'±

75'±

66
'±

130'±

274.75'454.88'
33

2.
19

'
27

9'
±

25
0'

±

100.36' 46.98'

17.61

27.95'70.21'22.12'

29
3.

02
'

52.60'

277.46'

56.70'

7.71

185.44'
212'±

154'±

19
'±95'±

145'±

140'± 67
'±

165'±
290'±

188'±

58'±

127'±
127'± 133'±

30.67'

25
.3

1'

128.95'
121.04' 118.94'

110'±

590.73'

189.37'

98.89'340.13'
184.00'

92.44'

160.85'

97
.2

3'
10

9.
15

'
32

3.
48

'

11
6.

48
'

527.65'

286.75'

327.67'113.12'

12
8.

11
'

11
1.

96
'

168.63'

360'±

19
3.

42
'

39
4.

40
'

20
0.

98
'

10
4.

77
'

52.18'

52.49'

423.83'

36.45'

61.83'

147.62'

99.63'

112.08'

44
7.

10
'

20.59'70.21'
27.95'

13.44'57.96'
85.37'

31
2.

69
'

36
0.

28
'

33
9.

55
'

141.78'

170.90'

32.08'

15
8'

±
14

4.
52

'
17

.0
6' 99.68'

236.45'

275.91'

37.64'

27.46'

81.74'
55.71'48.65'

34
.1

8'

97.52'

36.67'

61.03'

36.40'

91.47'

15.26'

36
.0

3'66
.0

3'

75.3'±

195.08'

22.54'

325.25'

75.51'
100.14'

139.76'

77.65'
48.12' 15.19'

14.99'13.84'

17.52'
14.22'

69.13' 102.57'87.20'

116.13'117.50'

39
2.

72
'40
3.

91
'

38
8.

07
'

32
4.

58
'

138.88'

147.14'

30.41'

96.38'

48
.4

4'

100.87'

121.90'
45.95'
45.95'

138.26'
138.26'39

.65
'

39
.67

'

11
4.

81
'

11
4.

82
'

77.40'79.98'
105.30'

159.24'

67
.76

'

295.08'

127.86'

30
8.0

9'

134.45'23.96'

37
.0

9'
60

.2
6'

36
.5

4'
10

5.
0'

45.00'

60.10' 152.37'
447.45'

210'±

75
'±

345'±

233.59'

24.50'

130.11'
106.56'

350'±
116.23'

27
0'

±

32
0'

±

40
'±

270'±
210'±

30
'±

30
'± 60'±

42
0'±

11
0'±

330'±

175'±

85.65'

194.46'

86.67'

208.55'

50'
100.0'

150'±
30'±

210.0'

130.0'

215.0'

54.0'

23
3.

0'
18

2.
07

' 197.0'

131.2'

31.42'

14
0.0

0'122.95'

112.26'

34
.0

6'

24.30'

85
.2

2'

200.58'

12
0.

73
'

20
0.

5'

15.00'

185.58'

85
.2

2'

135.74'

99.59'

30
.43

'
43

.59
'

44
.8

0'

22.09'

236.5'

155.0'

36.5'

283.0'

300'

161'145'±

76.0'

50.0'

243.51'

295.19'
205.0'

326.02'
149.95'

179.07'

69.45'

142.75'
19.97'

89.52'
38.92'

125.43'

145.14'

145.00'

131.76' 120.00'135.11'

137.37'

20.23'

87
.8

3'

151.24'

154.23'

30
.22

'

157.82'

10
4.

30
'

160.00' 57
.0

0'
48

.0
7'

13.71'

190.76'

43.63'

160.00'

212.54'

52.36'

165.00'

187.20'

226.92'

52.36'

137.77'

70.27'

274.18'

128.22'

181.95'

146.15'

96
.1

1'

30.77'

12
.0

0'

510.74'

130.94'

105.14'

131.92'

147.14'

140.70'

73.00'
60.07'

107.70'

80.78'

4.91'

125.00'

121.34'

42.98'
100.00'

25
'

66.41'

105.92'

21.15'

11
6.

65
'75

'

23'

11
2.

54
'

140'

86.99'71.40'

170.78'18
2.

82
'

17
.95

'
39.27'

12.45'

300'±

140'±

125'±

134.59'

60'±

100'

11
0'

±

530'±

490'±

418.2'

210'±

300'±

240'±

400.00'

400'±

13
5'

±

173'±

190'±

350'±

350'±

540'±
650±

53
3.

50
'

10
50

'±

61'

380'±

161'±

315.72'

150'

270'

26.07'

131.63'

60'±

123'±
90'±77.35'

25'

28
8'

±

123'±

145'±

315'±

15'15'

70.20' 22.05' 34.96'59.34'
52.36'

230'±

275.0'

138.25'

77'

82.97'

227.84'

110'±
20'

12'

88.40'

251.00'

149.47'

79.96'

79.97'

334.76'

77.99'
103.59'

12
5.0

0'

375.30'

135.76'

47
1.3

1'

133.58'

50.51'

41.01'

36.59'

44
6.1

1'

79.61'

60.00'

125.37'

38
5.7

1'

145.07'

129.75'

27
8.8

2'

452.83'

247.76'

115.44'
148.85'

400'±

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

110'±

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

P

RR

RR
COS

RR

RR

RR

RR
RR
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
RR

RR

RRRR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR
RR
C

CC

RR

RR
RR

RR

RR

RR

COS

C

C

COS

RR
C

RR

RR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

NR

NR

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C C

C C

C
C

C

C
C

30'± 98
'±

90
'±

12
5'

±

13
5'

±

DRAI
NAG

E
E

A
S

E
M

E
N

T

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

20
' D

R
A

IN
G

A
G

E

STUMP
DUMP

WATER

EASEMENT

cem

cem

NR
COS

DRAINAGE  EASEMENT

NR

 EASEM
EN

T

C
O

M
PAM

Y

ELEC
TR

IC

N
AR

R
AG

AN
SETT

O
A

K

HILL

ROAD

OAK

HILL
ROAD

C
O

L.

R
O

B
E

R
T

F.

R
O

D
M

A
N

H
IG

H
W

AY

A
U

D
U

B
O

N
R

O
A

D

RO
AD

LA
FA

YE
TT

E

HIDEAWAY

LANE

OAK   HILL   POND

RR

C

718'±

23
0'±

796.36'

86.00'

158.23'

290.09'
45.98'

122.55'
24.75' 68.58' 46.65' 48.44' 19.79'

126.04'

120.48'
108.56'

36.93'

23
5.

97
'

20
0.

00
'

17
3.

29
'

184.96'

266.10'

14
3.

93
'

224.32'

484.30'
218.20'

440.77'

39.19'

56
0'

±

235'±

10
8'

±
20

0'

20
0'

400'

400'

56
'±

33
5'

±

1415'±

39
0'

±

1425'±

24
7.

0'

11
7.

0'

157.0'

11
7.

0'

157.0'
247.0'

660.0'

600'±

39
9.

0'

35
3'

±

670'±

385'±

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

HIDEAWAY LA
NE

LA
FA

Y
E

TT
E

24
7.

0'

RR

164.03'

146.16'

31
8.

90
'

273.70'

273.70'

273.70'

285.60'

14
6.

16
'

12
8.

61
'

12
8.

61
' 285.95'

12
5.

00
'

12
5.

00
'

286.29'
180.0'

12
0.

0'

11
5.

28
'

121.79'

221.01'

11
0.

62
'

62.83'
83.81'

90.52'

118'±

153.35'

43
.0'

22.72'
79.41'

154.88'

68
.0

9'
51

.5
5'120.0'

203.31'

114.21'

10.0'102.0'

179.36'

367.93'

113.0'

145.93'

169.12' 39
.3

8'
11

5.
38

'

141.07'
15.0'30'±

103'±

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

CA
U

D
U

B
O

N

20' DRINAGE EASEMENT

20'DE

20
'D

E

592.50'

37.23'
79.90' 125.05'

195.0'

298.61'

NR

NR

NR

C

C

C

35.0'

145.0'

10
0.

0'

RR

IN
E

Z
D

R
IV

E

17
5'

Himes River

175'±

393.06'

6.01'

20'C

RR

89'

77
78

147

146

138

144
143

135

84

134

131

129

124

145

141

94

110

116

114

115

104

106

10

67

63

59

3

154

156

166
170

177
178179 180

184

18
6
18
718

818
919
0

191

202

205
207

209

216

219
220
221

215

3500

8250
5620

7500
25275

36000

12550

27535

14185

29530

3875

2.03 Ac

20200

15000

5000

222
13.17 Ac

42730

11925

22750

21750

8325

13310

11172

5490

21200

4726

12400

22430

25

21

22

23

24

24.80 Ac

2.95 Ac

2.00 Ac

2.00 Ac

2.83 Ac

1

3

10

9

8

7

5

2

11

2.48 Ac

2.17 Ac

2.05 Ac

2.23 Ac

4.01 Ac

3.66 Ac

37320

49.91 Ac

17.81 Ac

6 3

8

9
7

1
34.51 Ac

2.45 Ac
6.00 Ac

1.49 Ac

18.07 Ac1.2 Ac

17

16

15

14

5

12

11

2

24740

29860

34815

7260

1.23 Ac

1.21 Ac

1.87 Ac

1.21 Ac

1

9

58

37

56

57

26

35

32

31

30

34

25

23

14

17

69

68

67

6665

64

63

6261

60

59
77

27

5

19

76

10

75

74

7

8

11

73

72

71
70

4

45
46

47

48

44

43

4249

55

33
50 41

40
51

39

38

52

53

54

16

22

12

28

13

20
21

20000

4.4 Ac

11755
36477

1.27 Ac

1.10 Ac 1.25 Ac

1.34 Ac

1.11 Ac

30964

34512

34065

42063

19.33 Ac

1.91 Ac

2.28 Ac

2.52 Ac
1.24 Ac

1.08 Ac

1.25 Ac

1.21 Ac

1.33 Ac

15827

1.58 Ac

2.20 Ac

3.31 Ac

6.43 Ac

20.5 Ac

17330

24150

25750

1.08 Ac

41050

25480

19945

1.05 Ac

18335

14558

19987

14534

18646
15806

18543 18913

17480 16110

17761
16715

19106

20774
18242

17530

1.45 Ac

5.3 Ac

8.71 Ac

6.54 Ac

45300

19400

26300

6506
36

1.04 Ac

1.16 Ac

1.32 Ac

1.20 Ac

41914

31668

3.97 Ac

4.36 Ac

6.72 Ac

49.82 Ac

5

10

4

3

9

2

8

7

1
13.51 Ac

11.96 Ac

13.04 Ac

1.69 Ac

35.08 Ac

2.69 Ac

2.17 Ac

12.11 Ac

18369

75

76

77 23 22

21

20

19
35765

36753

20001

200012434521100

21125

20275

PLAT 83

PLAT 83

PLAT 95

PLAT 96

PLAT 96

PLAT 99

PLAT 99

PLAT 98

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.
27

71
72

73

7475

76
7778

79

81
82 83

85
86

93
94

95

96

97
98

99

103
104

105106

116

97

PROPERTY MAPS

NORTH KINGSTOWN
RHODE ISLAND

97
GN

N50 0 50 100 15025
METERS

200 0 200 400 600100
FEET

REVISED   TO:

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL
DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.

THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE RHODE ISLAND STATE PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.

LEGEND SCALE: 1" = 200'

JANUARY 1, 2025

REVISED & REPRINTED BY

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

AREA SURVEYED

PARCEL NUMBER

RECORD DIMENSION

ZONING DISTRICT

Ac
14
100'

RR
WATER

RIGHT OF WAY/ACCESS

COMMON OWNERSHIP

R/W

OR


